STATE CAPITOL POLICE
CRIME REPORT
	
	NOVEMBER 2015
	ACCIDENT REPORTS
	FIRE
ALARM
	GENERAL
ALARM
	ASSIST
MOTORIST
	AUTO 
BURGLARY
	BUILDING
BURGLARY
	DISTURBANCE

	
	
	3
	2
	1
	3
	0
	0
	1

	
	
	ELEVATOR
CALL
	ESCORT
	IMPROPER
PARKING
	MEDICAL
CALL
	FLAG DOWN
	SHOOTING
HEARD
	SUSP.
PERSON

	
	
	3
	5
	7
	3
	1
	1
	5

	
	
	THEFT

	TRAFFIC STOP

	WELFARE
CONCERN
	
	
	TOTAL
CALLS FOR SERVICE
	ARRESTS

	
	      
	0
	5
	1
	
	
	163
	0

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	       
	
	 
	             
	       
	       
	    
	   
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


